E11A
HYBRID UPS
2
Hybrid UPS Saves Energy and Achieves High Reliability
AC100,110,115,120 V
Single-phase
AC100,110,115,120 V
Single-phase

UPS Output
Option Card Interface
Remote Interface
PC Interface
 (RS-232C)
EPO, Systematic
Control Contact Point
Option card slot
Input Cable
(1.8m / 5.91ft)
Front operation
display part
Back
Front operation
display part
Back 0.75kVA [model No.:E11A751A011] shown here.
Front operation
display part
Back 100V / 1kVA [model No.:E11A102A011] shown here.
Front operation
display part
Back 0.75kVA [model No.:E11A751A011TW] shown here.
6
Output
(kVA)
UL/CE Model No. PC Remote EPO System
Control
Contact
LAN interface
card
(Option)
Dry contact signal
interface card
(Option)
INPUT Plug / Receptacle OUTPUT Receptacle
100V Model
(100V to 120V)
0.35 ― E11A351A001 ○ ― ― ― ― ― NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-15R×4
○ E11A351A001USJ ○ ― ― ― ― ―
0.75 ― E11A751A001 ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
― E11A751A011 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ E11A751A001USJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
○ E11A751A011USJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
1 ○  E11A102A001 ○ ― ― ― ○ ― NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-15R×6
○ E11A102A011 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
1.5 ― E11A152A001 ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
― E11A152A011 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○  E11A152A001USJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ― NEMA 5-20P NEMA 5-20R×4
○ E11A152A011USJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
2 ― E11A202A001 ○ ― ― ― ○ ― NEMA L5-30P NEMA L5-20R×1
NEMA 5-15R×3 ― E11A202A011 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 ○ E11A202A001USJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ― NEMA L5-30R×1
 ○ E11A202A011USJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3 ― E11A302A001 ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
― E11A302A011 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 ○ E11A302A001USJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
 ○ E11A302A011USJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
200V Model
(200V to 240V)
1  ○ E11A102A002USJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ― IEC60320-C14
(line cord option included.：NEMA L6-20P)
IEC60320-C13×4
 ○ E11A102A012USJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
2  ○ E11A202A002USJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ― IEC60320-C20
(line cord option included.：NEMA L6-20P)
IEC60320-C19×3
 ○ E11A202A012USJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3  ○ E11A302A002USJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
 ○ E11A302A012USJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Separate terminal blocks are available for input/output.
Standard type
Output
(kVA)
UL/CE Model No. PC Remote EPO System
Control
Contact
LAN interface
card
(Option)
Dry contact signal
interface card
(Option)
INPUT Plug / Receptacle OUTPUT Receptacle
100V Model
(100V to 120V)
0.75 － E11A751A001TW ○ ― ― ― ○ ― NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-15R×4
－ E11A751A011TW ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ E11A751A001TWUSJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
○ E11A751A011TWUSJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
1 －  E11A102A001TW ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
－ E11A102A011TW ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○  E11A102A001TWUSJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
○ E11A102A011TWUSJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
1.5 － E11A152A001TW ○ ― ― ― ○ ―
－ E11A152A011TW ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○  E11A152A001TWUSJ ○ ― ― ― ○ ― NEMA 5-20P NEMA 5-20R×4
○ E11A152A011TWUSJ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Tower type

r b
ac
ku
p VA W Run-time chart (minute)
100 70 41 92
200 140 14 39
300 210 8 27
350 245 6 18
400 280 ̶ 15
500 350 ̶ 11
600 420 ̶ 9
700 490 ̶ 7
750 525 ̶ 6
*The above run-time value assumes a load power factor = 0.7. (lag)
*Figures should be used for reference only. Actual backup times depend on charging conditions, ambient temperature, years in use, etc.
Model No. E11A102A□□□ E11A152A□□□ E11A202A□□□ E11A302A□□1 E11A302A□□2
Maximum Output（VA） 1000 1500 2000 3000 3000
Maximum Output（W） 700 1050 1400 2100 2100
Po
w